
  

 

  

ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT 
2020 HOLIDAY COLLECTION SCHEDULE 

 
OBSERVED HOLIDAY 

 
DATE 

 
GARBAGE COLLECTION AFTER 

HOLIDAY 

 
New Year's Day 

 
Wednesday, January 1, 2020 

 
THURSDAY FOLLOWING HOLIDAY: 

RESUME REGULAR SCHEDULE   
THURSDAY's Garbage Collection ONLY 

 
Martin Luther King Jr. 

 
Monday, January 20, 2020 

 
TUESDAY FOLLOWING HOLIDAY: 

CITYWIDE COLLECTION 
ALL GARBAGE WILL BE COLLECTED 

TUESDAY 

 
Presidents’ Day 

 

 
Monday, February 18, 2020 

 
TUESDAY FOLLOWING HOLIDAY: 

CITYWIDE COLLECTION 
ALL GARBAGE WILL BE COLLECTED  

TUESDAY 

 
Good Friday 

 
Friday, April 10, 2020 

 
MONDAY FOLLOWING HOLIDAY: 
RESUME REGULAR SCHEDULE 

Monday's Garbage Collection ONLY 

 
Memorial Day 

 
Monday, May 25, 2020 

 
TUESDAY FOLLOWING HOLIDAY: 

CITYWIDE COLLECTION 
ALL GARBAGE WILL BE COLLECTED 

TUESDAY 

 
Independence Day 

 
Friday, July 3, 2020 

 
MONDAY FOLLOWING HOLIDAY: 
RESUME REGULAR SCHEDULE 

  Monday's Garbage Collection ONLY 

 
Labor Day 

 
Monday, September 7, 2020 

 
TUESDAY FOLLOWING HOLIDAY: 

CITYWIDE COLLECTION 
ALL GARBAGE WILL BE COLLECTED    

TUESDAY 

 
Veteran's Day 

 
Wednesday, November 11, 2020 

 

 
THURSDAY FOLLOWING HOLIDAY: 

RESUME REGULAR SCHEDULE   
Thursday’s Garbage Collection ONLY              

 
Thanksgiving’s Day  

 
Thursday, November 26, 2020 

FRIDAY FOLLOWING HOLIDAY: 
RESUME REGULAR SCHEDULE 

 Friday’s Garbage Collection ONLY 
 

 
Christmas’ Day 

 
Thursday & Friday, December 24 & 25, 2020 

MONDAY FOLLOWING HOLIDAY: 
RESUME REGULAR SCHEDULE 

Monday's Garbage Collection ONLY 
 

REGULAR COLLECTION SCHEDULES: Schedule 1 - garbage collected on Monday & Thursday, Schedule 2- garbage collected 
on Tuesday & Friday, and Schedule 3 — Recycling collected on Wednesday ONLY.  CITYWIDE COLLECTION- ALL garbage will 
be collected for Schedule 1 and 2.  
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